Race Date
September 10, 2019

2019 Mora XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Place Score Name

1 1 Madeline Kelly
2 2 Gracie Mallak
3 3 Molly Novotny
4 4 Lexi Duscher
5 5 Margaret Myskowski
6 (<5) Alaina Steele
7 6 Hailee Zimpel
8 7 Julia Daubner
9 8 Sophia Smith
10 9 Brooke Baumann
11 10 Emma Grace
12 11 Jacklyn Tepley
13 (< 5) EvaJohnson
14 12 Simone Lundquist
15 13 Martha Bergley
16 14 Emma Kelly
17 (<5) Reese Hartl
18 15 Aly Marshall
19 16 Mya Zawacki
20 17 Peyton Opsahl
21  (<5) Molly Saboo
22 18 Brigid Burns
23 19 Makayla Harmer
24 20 Lily Peterson
25 21 Reanna Cruz
26 22 Katelyn Routhier
27 23 Ivy Fasching
28 24 Eva Holmgren
29 25 Ellie Horton
30 26 Lily Opay
31 (<5) Arissa Rydberg
32 27 Brenna Andres
33 28 Carissa Andres
34 29 Kara Bakke
35 30 Sophia Koch
36 31 Alexis Tepley
37 32 Amanda Calcamuggio
38 33 Emily Baker
39 34 Peyton Oslin
40 35 Teigan Paulson
41 36 Macy Bell
42 37 Johanna Schwinghamer
43 38 Annika de Gracia
44 (< 5) Jemi Keranen
45 39 Emma Cerezo
46 40 Sylvia Michael
47 41 Abbie Vetse
48 42 Morgan Alders
49 43 Morgan Bell
50 44 Elizabeth Kerzman
51 45 Marielle Chamberlain
52 46 Maria Flaherty
53 47 Sophia Haskett
54 48 Lilian Sachs
55 49 Phoebe Holmes
56 50 Bella Gavin

Team

Providence
Howard

Spectrum
Princeton
Northwest

Pine City
Zimmerman
Princeton
Zimmerman
Howard
Providence
Howard

Pine City
Heritage Christian
Spectrum
Providence
Hinckley-Finlayson
Providence

Foley
Zimmerman

Mille Lacs Raiders
Providence
Spectrum

Mora

Legacy Christian
Howard

Howard

Mora

Princeton
Princeton

Pine City

Pierz

Pierz

Pierz

Providence
Howard
Northwest
Zimmerman

Mora

Howard

Heritage Christian
Mora

Mora

East Central
Spectrum
Northwest
Heritage Christian
Spectrum
Heritage Christian
Zimmerman
Northwest
Legacy Christian
Heritage Christian
Foley

Spectrum
Northwest
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Time

Place Score

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Name

19:42.4
19:50.8
20:12.8
20:34.0
20:36.2
20:38.5
20:59.5
21:04.9
21:06.7
21:135
21:20.2
21:31.1
21:31.5
21:32.1
21:54.2
22:05.5
22:05.7
22:10.0
22:16.2
22:18.9
22:23.4
22:29.8
22:35.8
22:36.7
22:41.5
22:42.2
22:49.7
22:53.5
22:58.7
23:02.5
23:03.1
23:11.5
23:13.9
23:18.7
23:19.7
23:27.5
23:33.0
23:43.0
23:44.0
23:45.5
23:46.7
23:49.6
24:01.3
24:05.3
24:08.2
24:11.4
24:11.5
24:12.4
24:13.5
24:22.0
24:25.2
24:38.8
24:40.1
24:42.1
24:54.1
25:05.3

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

51 Rachel Kasper
52 Marina Mrocek
(< 5) Leah Wickeham

53 Cora Hudella
54 Siena Michael
55 Paige Heppner
56 Rachel Stromberg
57 Nicole Schaefer
58 Cassandra Wendt
59 Mary Ana Plotts
(< 5) Hope Loew
60 McKenzie Alders
61 Ashley Linberger
62 Ariella Onasch
(< 5) Emma Jansen
(< 5) Audrey Storlie
63 Selena Schmidt
64 Alyssa Gall
65 Grace Solberg
66 Ellie Lochner
67 Melina Demars
(< 5) Ava Anderson
(< 5) Hallie Rootkie
68 Laura Goulet
69 Norah Judson
70 Lailah Corrigan
71 Kayla Braun
(< 5) Alison Shockman
72 Greta Rundquist
(< 5) Hailey Remer
73 Sydney Ross
74 Isabel Medina
75 Julia Van Dyke
76 Katie Schaefer
77 Mykala Sierra
78 Victoria Kent
(< 5) Hannah Kopel
(< 5) Jaeden Klingensmith

Team

Pierz

Princeton

Braham

North Branch
Northwest

Legacy Christian
Legacy Christian
Foley

Foley

Northwest

East Central
Spectrum

Rush City

Mora

East Central
Hinckley-Finlayson
Rush City

Pierz

Heritage Christian
Pierz

North Branch
Hinckley-Finlayson
Hinckley-Finlayson
Rush City

North Branch
Foley

Foley

Braham

Rush City

Mille Lacs Raiders
Legacy Christian
Rush City

North Branch
Pierz

North Branch
North Branch
Braham

Braham
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Race Date 2019 Mora XC Invitational

September 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m Varsity Girls 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time Name Place Place Time Time
Providence Academy Finish Position - 1 Mora Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 58 Team Score (places): 153
Average Time: 21:33.6 Average Time: 23:25.1
1 Madeline Kelly 1 1 19:42.4 19:42.4 5 Annika de Gracia 38 153 24:01.3 1:57:05.1
2 Emma Grace 10 11 21:20.2 41:02.6 6 Ariella Onasch (62) (215) 26:09.8 2:23:149
3 Emma Kelly 14 25 22:05.5 1:03:08.1 Northwest Nighthawks Finish Position- 7
4 AI)./ Marshall 15 40 22:10.0 1:25:18.1 Team Score (places): 172
5 Brlglq Burns 18 58 22:29.8 1:47:47.9 Average Time: 23:34.3
6 Sophia Koch (30) (88) 23:19.7 2:11:07.6
Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted Finish Position - 2 1 Margaret MySkOWSkI_ > 5 20:36.2 20:36.2
2 Amanda Calcamuggio 32 37 23:33.0 44:09.2
Team Score (places): 67 3 Sylvia Michael 40 77 24114  1:08:20.6
Average Time: 21:37.5 4 Marielle Chamberlain 45 122 24252  1:32:458
1 Gracie Mallak 2 2 19:50.8 19:50.8 5 Bella Gavin 50 172 25:05.3 1:57:51.1
2 Brooke Baumann 9 11 21:13.5 41:04.3 6 Siena Michael (54) (226) 25:23.4 2:23:14.5
3 Jacklyn Tepley 1 22 21:31.1 1:02:35.4 7 Mary Ana Plotts (59) (285) 25:47.9 2:49:02.4
4 Katelyn RF)uthier 22 44 22:42.2 1:25:17.6 Heritage Christian Finish Position - 8
5 vy F.aschlng 23 67 22:49.7 1:48:07.3 Team Score (places): 179
6 Algxus Tepley (31) (98) 23:27.5 2:11:34.8 Average Time: 23:40.8
7 Teigan Paulson (35) (133) 23:45.5 2:35:20.3
. . . 1 Simone Lundquist 12 12 21:32.1 21:32.1
Zimmerman Finish Position - 3
2 Macy Bell 36 48 23:46.7 45:18.8
Team Score (places): 108 3 Abbie Vetse 41 89 24115  1:09:30.3
Average Time: 22:30.1 4 Morgan Bell 43 132 24135  1:33438
1 Hailee Zimpel 6 6 20:59.5 20:59.5 5 Sophia Haskett 47 179 24:40.1 1:58:23.9
2 Sophia Smith 8 14 21:06.7 42:06.2 6 Grace Solberg (65) (244) 27:02.9 2:25:26.8
3 Peyton Opsahl 17 31 22:189  1:.04:25.1 Pierz Finish Position - 9
4 Er.nlly Baker 33 64 23543.0 1528508.1 Team Score (places): 199
5 Elizabeth Kerzman 44 108 24:22.0 1:52:30.1 Average Time: 24:21.6
Princeton Finish Position - 4
1 Brenna Andres 27 27 23:11.5 23:11.5
Team Score (places): 114 2 Carissa Andres 28 55 23139 46:25.4
Average Time: 22:35.2 3 Kara Bakke 29 84 23187  1:09:44.1
1 Lexi Duscher 4 4 20:34.0 20:34.0 4 Rachel Kasper 51 135 25:08.9 1:34:53.0
2 Julia Daubner 7 11 21:04.9 41:38.9 5 Alyssa Gall 64 199 26:54.9 2:01:47.9
3 Ellie Horton 25 36 22:58.7 1:04:37.6 6 Ellie Lochner (66) (265) 27:07.1 2:28:55.0
4 Lily Opay 26 62 23:02.5 1:27:40.1 7 Katie Schaefer (76) (341) 31:37.1 3:00:32.1
5 Marina Mrocek 52 114 25:15.9 1:52:56.0 Foley Finish Position - 10
Spectrum Finish Position- 5 Team Score (places): 249
Team Score (places): 116 Average Time: 25:19.0
Average Time: 22:36.7 1 Mya Zawacki 16 16 22:16.2 22:16.2
1 Molly Novotny 3 3 20:12.8 20:12.8 2 Lilian Sachs 48 64 24:42.1 46:58.3
2 Martha Bergley 13 16 21:54.2 42:07.0 3 Nicole Schaefer 57 121 25:38.6 1:12:36.9
3 Makayla Harmer 19 35 22:35.8 1:04:42.8 4 Cassandra Wendt 58 179 25:44.8 1:38:21.7
4 Emma Cerezo 39 74 24:08.2 1:28:51.0 5 Lailah Corrigan 70 249 28:12.9 2:06:34.6
5 Morgan Alders 42 116 24:12.4 1:53:03.4 6 Kayla Braun (71) (320) 28:33.9 2:35:08.5
6 Phoebe Holmes (49) (165) 24:54.1 2:17:57.5 Legacy Christian Academy Finish Position - 11
7 McKenzie Alders (60) (225) 25:56.3 2:43:53.8 Team Score (places): 251
Mora Finish Position - 6 Average Time: 25:37.2
Team Score (places): 153 1 Reanna Cruz 21 21 22415 22:415
Average Time: 23:25.1 2 Maria Flaherty 46 67 24:38.8 47:20.3
1 Lily Peterson 20 20 22:36.7 22:36.7 3 Paige Heppner 55 122 25:23.5 1:12:43.8
2 EvaHolmgren 24 44 22:53.5 45:30.2 4 Rachel Stromberg 56 178 25:26.9 1:38:10.7
3 Peyton Oslin 34 78 23:44.0 1:09:14.2 5 Sydney Ross 73 251 29:55.0 2:08:05.7
4 Johanna Schwinghamer 37 115 23:49.6 1:33:03.8
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2019 Mora XC Invitational

Race Date
September 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m
Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time
Rush City Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 338
Average Time: 28:04.8
1 Ashley Linberger 61 61 26:08.1 26:08.1
2 Selena Schmidt 63 124 26:40.5 52:48.6
3 Laura Goulet 68 192 27:40.1 1:20:28.7
4 Greta Rundquist 72 264 29:34.1 1:50:02.8
5 Isabel Medina 74 338 30:20.8 2:20:23.6
North Branch Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 341
Average Time: 28:31.1
1 Cora Hudella 53 53 25:22.0 25:22.0
2 Melina Demars 67 120 27:11.3 52:33.3
3 Norah Judson 69 189 27:49.3 1:20:22.6
4 Julia Van Dyke 75 264 30:28.4 1:50:51.0
5 Mykala Sierra 77 341 31:445 2:22:355
6 Victoria Kent (78) (419) 32:03.4 2:54:38.9
Braham Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Leah Wickeham <5 25:18.4 25:18.4
2 Alison Shockman <5 29:14.0 54:32.4
3 Hannah Kopel <5 36:45.1 1:31:17.5
4 Jaeden Klingensmith <5 39:22.8 2:10:40.3
East Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Jemi Keranen 5 24:05.3 24:05.3
2 Hope Loew 5 25:52.3 49:57.6
3 Emma Jansen <5 26:23.4 1:16:21.0
Hinckley-Finlayson Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Reese Hartl <5 22:05.7 22:05.7
2 Audrey Storlie <5 26:25.0 48:30.7
3 Ava Anderson <5 27:13.7 1:15:44.4
4 Hallie Rootkie <5 27:32.3 1:43:16.7
Pine City Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Alaina Steele <5 20:38.5 20:38.5
2 EvaJohnson 5 21:31.5 42:10.0
3 Arissa Rydberg <5 23:03.1 1:05:13.1
Mille Lacs Raiders Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Molly Saboo 5 22:23.4 22:234
2 Hailey Remer <5 29:49.2 52:12.6

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com 2 09/10/2019 05:40:27



